Feld-Kannenschiessen 2023

Schiessplatz Riischegg-Graben Freitag 26.05.2023
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Name
Zahnd
Beyeler
Nauer
Bracher
Jungo
Zwahen
Bartlome
Garo
Nauer
Pitsch
Reber
Sieber
Schmutz
Hirschi
Bohlen
Mitterer
Kilcher
Nyedeger
Stoll

Hirt
Kurzo
Stoll
Zwahlen
Zbinden
Messerli
Burri
Aeberhard
Wenger
Scheidegger
Zahnd
Garo
Nydegger
Mitterer
Stoll
Merki
Zahnd
Gehrig

Vorname
Samuel
Martin
Max
Margrit
Guido
Fritz
Peter
Heidi
Marco
Romy
Marcel
Sabrina
Beat
Hanspeter
Ruedi
Barbara
Hansjorg
Peter
Reto
Dimitri
Fredi
Sandro
Hans
Walter
Hans
Manfred
Roland
Cédric
Raphae
Ernst
Beat
Christian
Bruno
Hansueli
Eugen
Willi
Fritz

Jg.
53
56
61
63
70
78
46
51
84
62
85
97
58
67
68
91
55
76
82
84
85
87
41
62
53
72
82
97
2001
51
52
71
89
52
58
51
57

Resultat
70 Feldkannengwinner
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
58
57
56



